
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:54:59 21:41:56 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 1 451 191 16,3 30,3
2 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:09:57 19:54:58 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 1 005 875 11,3 23,7
3 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:41 19:09:56 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 971 858 10,9 25,2
4 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:28 21:25:34 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 929 917 10,5 20,5
5 HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:43 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 884 935 10,0 26,0
6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:38 19:21:10 2020.04.06 TV2 853 447 9,6 22,4
7 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:45:20 2020.04.06 TV2 823 912 9,3 24,2
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:15 20:09:58 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 776 587 8,7 18,9
9 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:30 21:05:28 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 768 334 8,6 17,3

10 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:29 22:01:57 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 628 818 7,1 14,8
11 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:14:59 22:37:44 2020.04.06 TV2 626 595 7,1 14,9
12 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:34 22:20:04 2020.04.09 RTL KLUB 626 116 7,0 15,3
13 PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:41:57 0:04:13 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 623 763 7,0 19,1
14 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:57:40 19:58:29 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 592 945 6,7 14,7
15 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:32:50 20:05:15 2020.04.06 TV2 577 146 6,5 13,5
16 SOLO: EGY STAR WARS-TORTENET /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:51:56 21:14:42 2020.04.10 RTL KLUB 463 943 5,2 10,5
17 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:39:54 17:50:44 2020.04.08 TV2 445 463 5,0 17,8
18 SISSI /OSZTRAK-NEMET ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 16:11:27 17:53:01 2020.04.12 DUNA TV 328 216 3,7 11,6
19 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:18 17:48:57 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 326 611 3,7 11,9
20 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:58:44 20:19:14 2020.04.11 ATV 320 994 3,6 7,3
21 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:57 19:36:05 2020.04.11 DUNA TV 297 164 3,3 7,6
22 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:28 20:23:29 2020.04.08 ATV 282 985 3,2 6,8
23 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:36 20:47:47 2020.04.12 ATV 278 132 3,1 6,2
24 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:00:27 21:52:38 2020.04.10 COOL 257 440 2,9 5,6
25 HIRADO 20:25:25 20:46:36 2020.04.11 ATV 254 184 2,9 5,7
26 LAST VEGAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:56:19 21:11:00 2020.04.12 TV2 251 751 2,8 5,6
27 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:40:02 16:35:25 2020.04.06 TV2 251 157 2,8 12,2
28 ADALINE VARAZSLATOS ELETE /AM. ROM. DRAMA/ 22:01:58 0:22:27 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 250 655 2,8 9,4
29 HUSVETVASARNAPI ROMAI KATOLIKUS SZENTMISE 11:00:14 11:50:07 2020.04.12 DUNA TV 247 631 2,8 11,4
30 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:10 13:37:35 2020.04.08 Super TV2 242 962 2,7 15,6

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 15 (06 April 2020 - 12 April 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:54:59 21:41:56 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 809 680 15,6 31,8
2 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:09:57 19:54:58 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 554 568 10,7 25,7
3 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:41 19:09:56 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 496 824 9,6 25,7
4 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:28 21:25:34 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 480 023 9,2 20,4
5 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:30 21:05:28 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 425 949 8,2 18,6
6 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:40 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 410 552 7,9 23,2
7 PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:41:57 0:04:13 2020.04.12 RTL KLUB 388 722 7,5 19,8
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:15 20:09:58 2020.04.06 RTL KLUB 380 140 7,3 19,8
9 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:29 22:01:57 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 375 053 7,2 15,9

10 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:38 19:21:10 2020.04.06 TV2 350 823 6,8 20,4
11 SOLO: EGY STAR WARS-TORTENET /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:51:56 21:14:42 2020.04.10 RTL KLUB 328 507 6,3 14,7
12 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:34 22:20:04 2020.04.09 RTL KLUB 323 332 6,2 14,7
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:57:40 19:58:29 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 317 560 6,1 16,4
14 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:14:59 22:37:44 2020.04.06 TV2 314 414 6,1 13,9
15 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:45:20 2020.04.06 TV2 306 370 5,9 20,2
16 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:32:50 20:05:15 2020.04.06 TV2 285 328 5,5 14,0
17 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:00:27 21:52:38 2020.04.10 COOL 193 539 3,7 7,8
18 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:05 23:02:52 2020.04.09 RTL KLUB 168 083 3,2 8,9
19 ADALINE VARAZSLATOS ELETE /AM. ROM. DRAMA/ 22:01:58 0:22:27 2020.04.11 RTL KLUB 154 423 3,0 9,6
20 VALERIAN ES AZ EZER BOLYGO VAROSA /FR. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:43 23:50:09 2020.04.10 RTL KLUB 153 593 3,0 7,6
21 LAST VEGAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:56:19 21:11:00 2020.04.12 TV2 149 975 2,9 6,4
22 KINGSMAN - AZ ARANYKOR /AM.-ANGOL AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:19:42 0:19:02 2020.04.12 TV2 134 098 2,6 6,8
23 ASSASSINS CREED /AM.-ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:13 23:17:32 2020.04.12 MOZI+ 132 140 2,5 5,7
24 VASEMBER /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:30:38 22:53:04 2020.04.11 FILM+ 130 852 2,5 5,9
25 GYEREKJATEK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:45:46 22:49:58 2020.04.12 FILM+ 124 041 2,4 5,1
26 DENNIS A KOMISZ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:13 22:51:19 2020.04.10 FILM+ 121 227 2,3 5,2
27 BERGYILKOS A SZOMSZEDOM /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:58:15 22:14:06 2020.04.11 TV2 118 950 2,3 5,2
28 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 4. - UJ REMENY /AM. SCI-FI/ 21:00:56 23:43:36 2020.04.12 PARAMOUNT 110 010 2,1 5,0
29 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:58:23 0:15:07 2020.04.07 TV2 109 579 2,1 9,5
30 SISSI /OSZTRAK-NEMET ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 16:11:27 17:53:01 2020.04.12 DUNA TV 107 602 2,1 7,4

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 15 (06 April 2020 - 12 April 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.04.06 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:45:20 823 912 9,3 24,2 306 370 5,9 20,2
2020.04.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:38 19:21:10 853 447 9,6 22,4 350 823 6,8 20,4
2020.04.06 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:32:50 20:05:15 577 146 6,5 13,5 285 328 5,5 14,0
2020.04.06 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:14:59 22:37:44 626 595 7,1 14,9 314 414 6,1 13,9
2020.04.06 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:50:34 0:08:59 177 377 2,0 8,3 106 698 2,1 8,1
2020.04.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:43 884 935 10,0 26,0 364 543 7,0 24,1
2020.04.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:15 20:09:58 776 587 8,7 18,9 380 140 7,3 19,8
2020.04.06 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:28 21:25:34 929 917 10,5 20,5 480 023 9,2 20,4
2020.04.06 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:25:35 22:20:21 540 095 6,1 13,3 258 515 5,0 11,5
2020.04.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:21 23:06:24 265 486 3,0 8,7 135 351 2,6 7,5
2020.04.07 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:44:47 712 295 8,0 21,8 245 816 4,7 17,1
2020.04.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:05 19:21:05 614 256 6,9 17,3 260 627 5,0 16,0
2020.04.07 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:31:43 20:07:06 463 101 5,2 11,4 252 324 4,9 12,9
2020.04.07 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:16:48 22:44:29 569 125 6,4 14,0 286 450 5,5 13,3
2020.04.07 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:58:23 0:15:07 163 459 1,8 8,5 109 579 2,1 9,5
2020.04.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:45:00 840 177 9,5 25,7 356 312 6,9 24,8
2020.04.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:44 20:12:04 736 607 8,3 19,0 378 219 7,3 20,5
2020.04.07 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:20 21:25:09 867 608 9,8 19,5 456 479 8,8 19,8
2020.04.07 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:25:10 22:21:37 534 406 6,0 13,5 251 997 4,9 11,9
2020.04.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:38 23:08:31 266 929 3,0 9,1 136 145 2,6 8,2
2020.04.08 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:54 18:44:34 708 714 8,0 22,8 238 662 4,6 17,8
2020.04.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:52 19:20:54 665 117 7,5 19,3 274 759 5,3 17,6
2020.04.08 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:31:40 20:05:41 436 102 4,9 10,7 207 784 4,0 10,8
2020.04.08 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:15:45 22:43:34 593 872 6,7 14,4 282 797 5,4 13,0
2020.04.08 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:58:12 0:11:52 177 019 2,0 9,1 98 328 1,9 8,3
2020.04.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:40 763 112 8,6 24,6 305 865 5,9 22,8
2020.04.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:25 20:11:27 689 697 7,8 17,9 325 605 6,3 18,2
2020.04.08 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:21:24 21:26:03 881 525 9,9 19,4 460 600 8,9 20,0
2020.04.08 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:26:04 22:21:57 547 907 6,2 13,8 271 284 5,2 12,6
2020.04.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:58 23:05:51 286 813 3,2 9,7 152 409 2,9 8,8
2020.04.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:44:11 712 896 8,0 22,4 220 669 4,2 16,2
2020.04.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:30 19:20:40 620 007 7,0 17,9 216 411 4,2 14,1
2020.04.09 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 19:31:06 20:02:14 467 480 5,3 11,6 201 571 3,9 10,9
2020.04.09 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:43 22:43:03 575 862 6,5 13,8 279 886 5,4 12,8
2020.04.09 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:56:37 0:11:09 151 281 1,7 6,9 88 193 1,7 6,6
2020.04.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:50 800 805 9,0 25,2 326 199 6,3 23,9
2020.04.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:36 20:07:00 669 485 7,5 17,7 324 816 6,3 18,9
2020.04.09 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:22 21:22:33 898 467 10,1 20,1 463 884 8,9 20,8
2020.04.09 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:34 22:20:04 626 116 7,0 15,3 323 332 6,2 14,7
2020.04.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:05 23:02:52 302 450 3,4 9,3 168 083 3,2 8,9
2020.04.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:45:03 659 569 7,4 18,8 251 043 4,8 15,0
2020.04.10 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:21 19:20:54 716 277 8,1 18,6 291 594 5,6 15,6
2020.04.10 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:58 22:31:40 608 637 6,8 13,6 300 619 5,8 12,7
2020.04.10 TV2 HALALSORON /AM. FANTASY-THRILLER/ 22:44:29 1:59:59 118 973 1,3 6,9 79 271 1,5 7,5
2020.04.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:51:55 853 820 9,6 24,1 408 803 7,9 24,1
2020.04.10 RTL KLUB SOLO: EGY STAR WARS-TORTENET /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:51:56 21:14:42 463 943 5,2 10,5 328 507 6,3 14,7
2020.04.10 RTL KLUB VALERIAN ES AZ EZER BOLYGO VAROSA /FR. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:43 23:50:09 212 221 2,4 6,0 153 593 3,0 7,6
2020.04.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:44:45 691 797 7,8 20,1 260 829 5,0 16,2
2020.04.11 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:53 19:49:00 407 164 4,6 10,2 176 078 3,4 9,3
2020.04.11 TV2 BERGYILKOS A SZOMSZEDOM /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:58:15 22:14:06 209 111 2,4 4,8 118 950 2,3 5,2
2020.04.11 TV2 21 JUMP STREET - A KOPASZ OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:14:17 0:34:40 115 128 1,3 4,7 87 857 1,7 5,9
2020.04.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:51:01 747 538 8,4 21,5 327 016 6,3 20,1
2020.04.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:57:40 19:58:29 592 945 6,7 14,7 317 560 6,1 16,4
2020.04.11 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:30 21:05:28 768 334 8,6 17,3 425 949 8,2 18,6
2020.04.11 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:29 22:01:57 628 818 7,1 14,8 375 053 7,2 15,9
2020.04.11 RTL KLUB ADALINE VARAZSLATOS ELETE /AM. ROM. DRAMA/ 22:01:58 0:22:27 250 655 2,8 9,4 154 423 3,0 9,6
2020.04.12 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:44:51 670 666 7,5 18,9 275 887 5,3 15,7
2020.04.12 TV2 LAST VEGAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:56:19 21:11:00 251 751 2,8 5,6 149 975 2,9 6,4
2020.04.12 TV2 KINGSMAN - AZ ARANYKOR /AM.-ANGOL AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:19:42 0:19:02 185 599 2,1 5,6 134 098 2,6 6,8
2020.04.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:40 868 655 9,8 24,2 410 552 7,9 23,2
2020.04.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:41 19:09:56 971 858 10,9 25,2 496 824 9,6 25,7
2020.04.12 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:09:57 19:54:58 1 005 875 11,3 23,7 554 568 10,7 25,7
2020.04.12 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:54:59 21:41:56 1 451 191 16,3 30,3 809 680 15,6 31,8
2020.04.12 RTL KLUB PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:41:57 0:04:13 623 763 7,0 19,1 388 722 7,5 19,8

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 15 (06 April 2020 - 12 April 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.06 0,5 2,7 2,3 2,6 12,8 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.07 0,5 2,4 2,2 2,6 11,9 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.08 0,5 2,5 2,2 2,5 12,3 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.09 0,5 2,4 2,2 2,6 11,6 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.10 0,6 2,2 1,6 2,5 9,4 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.11 0,8 1,3 2,0 3,8 5,9 9,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.12 1,0 1,5 3,3 4,1 6,0 13,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,1 2,3 3,0 9,8 10,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.06 1,1 7,3 8,1 2,4 16,3 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.07 1,2 6,3 7,7 2,7 14,6 17,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.08 1,2 6,4 7,5 2,7 15,0 17,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.09 1,1 6,3 7,7 2,6 14,6 17,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.10 1,1 6,7 5,1 2,4 14,4 10,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.11 1,4 3,6 6,9 3,3 8,0 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.12 1,0 3,4 11,8 2,1 7,2 25,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 5,7 7,8 2,6 12,8 17,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.06 0,1 2,0 1,9 0,6 11,1 10,5 20 73 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.07 0,1 1,7 1,8 0,8 10,1 10,9 26 69 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.08 0,1 1,7 1,7 0,8 10,2 10,7 25 67 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.09 0,2 1,6 1,8 1,1 9,3 10,3 34 66 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.10 0,2 1,8 1,7 0,8 8,8 8,3 30 84 104
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.11 0,4 1,2 1,8 1,8 6,0 9,4 42 92 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.12 0,4 1,5 3,3 1,7 6,4 14,1 39 100 99

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,6 2,0 1,1 8,7 10,7 31 79 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.06 0,2 5,7 6,7 0,5 14,9 17,3 19 79 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.07 0,4 5,1 6,5 1,0 13,7 17,6 32 80 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.08 0,3 4,9 6,2 0,7 13,3 16,9 23 76 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.09 0,4 4,6 6,5 1,1 12,6 17,7 35 73 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.10 0,4 5,3 5,5 0,9 12,7 13,2 35 79 108
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.11 0,6 2,9 6,3 1,6 7,3 16,0 44 81 92
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.12 0,4 3,2 11,1 0,9 7,5 25,8 40 96 94

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,5 7,0 1,0 11,6 17,9 33 81 90

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 15 (06 April 2020 - 12 April 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


